EXTERNAL LIBRARY MEMBERSHIP FORM



भारतीय प्रबंध संस्थान इन्दौर

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE

Please tick ($\sqrt{}$) mark the relevant category: Corporate _____ Researchers and Doctoral Students Academic Institutions Name of the Individual / Organization (in Capital letters only) Designation Address (Please specify the name of the organization) City_____ Pin code_____State____ Telephone No. (STD Code) Fax No. (STD Code) _____ Email ID: Preferred Correspondence Address (If different than above) City____Pin code____State____ Telephone No. (STD Code) Fax No. (STD Code) Email ID: I/We hereby agree to abide by the rules & regulations of IIM Indore Library in force from time to time. Date: / / Signature____

Designation:

EXTERNAL LIBRARY MEMBERSHIP FORM

Name of the Contact Person_______Designation_____ Name of the Institute / Corporate Telephone No. (STD Code) _____Fax No. (STD Code) _____ Date: / / Signature Name: Designation: (PAYMENT DETAILS) Pay Order / DD No. Date Drawn on _____ Amount (Rs.) Category Note: Pay Order / DD to be made in favour of "Indian Institute of Management Indore" only. (FOR OFFICE USE ONLY) Receipt No._____ Amount received by: _____ Membership No. Valid up to:

Details of the Contact Person from Academic Institutions / Corporate Category

Notes:

- (1) Please enclose a letter from Institute/Organization, stating purpose of using Library on letterhead.
- (2) Ph. D. registred students have to compulsorily attach the copy of Ph. D. registration letter as a proof to avail the membership. Please also enclose two coloured passport sized recent photographs.
- (3) For membership fee, please refer to the details available on http://www.iimidr.ac.in/facilities/library/external-membership/
- (4) Membership can be cancelled/withdrawn/rejected at any time at the discretion of the IIM Indore Library.
- (5) Remote access of IIM Indore library resources will not be provided under the external membership category.
- (6) Please send your completed membership form to the Library, Indian Institute of Management Indore, Prabandh Shikhar, Rau-Pithampur Road, Indore-453556. Madhya Pradesh, INDIA. Telephone No. +91731 2439628 Email: library@iimidr.ac.in
- (7) For bank transfer, following details may be used:
 General Payments to IIM Indore other than Fees from Participants (Powered by HDFC Bank / Qfix):
 https://forms.eduqfix.com/iimgenform/add